
2019-20 MEN'S INDOOR SCHEDULE - 5 teams

Game # DAY DATE TIME HOME SCORE AWAY
1 Tues 27-Oct 8:00 PM PBR 1 - 5 Phantoms

Jiri Nzeyimana Caleb Robinson(2), Brendan Lutz, 
Ryan Anstey, Cory Holton

2 Tues 27-Oct 9:00 PM Angels 10 - 4 Wild
Austin Price(2), Albert Brown(2), Damir Omerovic(2), Edin Omerovic, 

Joel McLeod(2), Jordan Lonsdale(2), Kyle Mealy
Jesse Corrigal, Duncan Markie

3 Sun 1-Nov 7:00 PM Wild 8 - 2 PBR
Damir Omerovic(5, Vlad Khazov(2), Alex Clarke(2)

Shayne Dunphy
4 Sun 1-Nov 8:00 PM Phantoms 3 - 5 Angels

Chris Sawicki(2), Mitch Payze Austin Price(2), Albert Brown(2),
Rodrigo Tavares

8-Nov MHSA AGM
5 Tues 10-Nov 8:00 PM Wild 6 - 8 Phantoms

Travis Hyde(3), Damir Omerovic(2), Brendan Lutz(2), Ryan Anstey(2),
Edin Omerovic Mitch Payze, Kelly Blouin,

Caleb Robinson
6 Tues 10-Nov 9:00 PM PBR 2 - 9 Angels

Hugh Lehr, Alex Clarke Albert Brown(3), Kian Simon(3),
Jordan Lonsdale, Joel McLeod

Mike Gurski
7 Sun 15-Nov 7:00 PM PBR 5 - 6 Phantoms

Jiri Nzeyimana(2), Ross Wilder(2) Brendan Lutz(3), Cory Holton(2)
Greg McLeod Troy Guerrette.

8 Sun 15-Nov 8:00 PM Angels 6 - 7 Wild
Albert Brown(2), Mike Gurski(2), Damir Omerovic(5), Vlad Khazov,
Kelton Flaig, Jordan Lonsdale Edon Omerovic

9 Sun 22-Nov 7:00 PM Wild PBR
10 Sun 22-Nov 8:00 PM Phantoms Angels



11 Sun 29-Nov 7:00 PM Wild Phantoms
12 Sun 29-Nov 8:00 PM BPR Angels
13 Sun 6-Dec 7:00 PM PBR Phantoms
14 Sun 6-Dec 8:00 PM Angels Wild
15 Sun 13-Dec 7:00 PM Wild PBR
16 Sun 13-Dec 8:00 PM Phantoms Angels
17 Sun 20-Dec 7:00 PM Wild Phantoms
18 Sun 20-Dec 8:00 PM PBR Angels

Christmas Break
19 Sun 10-Jan 7:00 PM PBR Phantoms
20 Sun 10-Jan 8:00 PM Angels Wild
21 Sun 17-Jan 7:00 PM Wild PBR
22 Sun 17-Jan 8:00 PM Phantoms Angels
23 Sun 24-Jan 7:00 PM Wild Phantoms
24 Sun 24-Jan 8:00 PM BPR Angels

Sun 31-Jan 7:00 PM PBR Phantoms
25 Sun 31-Jan 8:00 PM Angels Wild
26 Sun 7-Feb 7:00 PM Wild PBR
27 Sun 7-Feb 8:00 PM Phantoms Angels

Holiday 
28 Sun 21-Feb 7:00 PM Wild Phantoms
29 Sun 21-Feb 8:00 PM PBR Angels

Sun 28-Feb 7:00 PM PBR Phantoms
30 Sun 28-Feb 8:00 PM Angels Wild
31 Sun 7-Mar 7:00 PM Wild PBR
32 Sun 7-Mar 8:00 PM Phantoms Angels
33 Sun 14-Mar 7:00 PM Wild Phantoms
34 Sun 14-Mar 8:00 PM BPR Angels


